AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

PB0000275-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+5+42084541797+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TPG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+JM+Spare+Parts

AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

PY1590012-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON,5M)
PY1590013-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON,8M)
PY1640000-01 DRIL,HYDRAULIC

PY1680000-02 WRENCH,IMPACT (HYDRAULIC)
PY1760001-00 STEP,BUCKET

PY1760003-00 STEP,BUCKET (GRAY,FOR BUCKET INNER)
PY1790001-00 HANGER (FOR BUCKET)

PY1790004-01 HANGER (FOR BUCKET,FRP)
PY1930004-00 BLOCK,RUBBER (WAZUMI)

PY1930005-00 BLOCK,RUBBER (NAKAMURA)
PY2000164-07 OPTIONS,2 (UPPER)

PY2120000-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET)

PY2120001-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET)

PY2120005-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET,FRP)
PY2350004-01 SWITCH,BOOSTER

PY2350006-01 SWITCH,BOOSTER

PY4000033-02 OPTION UNIT,1 (LOWER)

PY5020164-00 ACCESSORIES ASSY (WITHOUT BLOCK,RUBBER)
PY5310003-00 AUTOMATIC MOTION CONTROLLER
PY5360042-00 ACCESSORY LIST (ENGINE)
PZ0000000-00 MAT

000003



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

OB WN-

82119434100
42356280010
91810130240
42477640080
42350250070
80175304016

CONNECTOR
HARNESS

FASTENER
PLATE,NAME

PLUG (2 POLES,MALE)
SCREW,MACHINE

1

1
5
1
1
2

M4X16

000008



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PB5230007-02 BOOSTER ASSY

ERFHE
546 10411 9




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

PB5250009-00 BOOSTER ASSY,ELECTRICITY (40T,PULSE B,SANWA)

7" —ZAFASSY s IlF 40T 4 HUKRY 9F N WRAVEB, D)
BOOSTER ASSYL.ELECTRICITY (40T,PULSE B,SANWA)

401t  BRET/ UL ARABRERKA T L FRBE (SH)

PIPING ASSY

RRES BRERH L]
KEY No.| PART NAME REMARK
1 7" —RFASSY 40t , RERHET -5
BOOSTER ASSY
2 *2—A7" L-FASSY iR
NAME PLATE ASSY
N HVASSY -4 - HOEH

NMAVASSY
PIPING ASSY

BT TL—ABNAS R

SWITCH ASSY

5 NEVZASSY BT IL—ABNL T
ELEC,.ASSY
AMIYFASSY ILFERBERIYF (ZH)

IU/FASSY
MOUNT ASSY

Ry B

10

N RIASSY
PANEL ASSY

7Ty MERMEAR )

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,

MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO,

ARE NOT

EQUIPPED WITH THESE

PARTS.



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PB5340006-00 BUCKET (WHITE/WITHOUT BOSS)

1
-

RN




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PB5410073-00 BOX,TOOL

100
27 28
= B héul:

1

a2 & wF|

/ 10,23 14 2 15 18

i [\ \_F
[ - é = \‘\ v E;ni /
VI @ AP 19
Bl 2 = B

v\

w~—T]
T~
>§
/
S

7,8,16,24,26 15 14 11,25 20
- — -1 = —-1 = %:
LI H
] E.1
! . . T~ 18
[ +] [+]
|
el L] — k2]




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PC5250001-00 CLAMP HEAD ASSY (YONDENKO/SAFETY HOSE)

S\




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PC5390019-00 CONTROL ASSY,OUTRIGGER (VEHICLE AUTO LEVELING/ISUZU)

AV POD=ASSY 7O MUY (3FHLY° B DR/ LA )
CONTROL ASSY.QOUTRIGGER (VEHICLE AUTOQO LEVELING/ISUZL)

Ay §:|
REEE BaLEKE »E
KEY No.l PART NAME REMARK
. NEVASSY 7L —-LER
ELEC.ASSY
4 N EZASSY FPUPRER: T YRR
ELEC,ASSY
RX—-A4LZ" - FASSY AR fEROER

NAME PLATE ASSY

N AVASSY Sy ot RYBNR
PIPING ASSY

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PC5570075-01 COVER ASSY (BEARING)




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PC5570266-00 COVER ASSY

S
- N




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PC6400001-00 CYLINDER ASSY,LEVELING (LOWER)

AIPACKING SET KEY NO.50 (KEY NQ.4:647:8.9:13,17)



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PD2000267-00 SWING UNIT

ARBERS LS >TRRYFOBTNBDBBYEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PE5010008-00 EARTH ASSY




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 42422455100 | HARNESS 1
2 42422263011 | HARNESS 1
3 82100002012 | CLAMP 5 WR18
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8
5 82100002010 | CLAMP 2 WR15
6 90103212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
7 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
8 42422263020 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=350
9 90101208014 | BOLT 7 M8X14
10 42714371400 | MOTOR ASSY (ASSY ONLY) 1
11 91810130250 | FASTENER 10
12 42422455200 | SUPPORT 1
13 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 19 6
14 42352970300 | HARNESS 1
15 37001709810 | CABLE,CONTROL 1
16 82161300010 | RELAY 1
17 90101206012 | BOLT 11 M6X12
18 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
19 37000116610 | PIN 1
20 90101208032 | BOLT 2 M8X32
21 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 6
22 80136320012 | PIN,SPLIT 2 2X12
23 37000105720 | PIN 1
24 36361361410 | TIMER 1
25 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 12
26 82174103527 | FUSE 1 65A
27 42422453200 | SUPPORT 1
28 90103208020 | BOLT 2 M8X20
29 82100002013 | CLAMP 1 WRC18
30 90101206020 | BOLT 4 M6X20
31 82100001825 | RELAY 1
32 82100001214 | CAP 1
33 82100001215 | CAP 2
34 82100002006 | CLAMP 5 WR10
35 82100001216 | CAP 1
36 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6
101 36361361010 | SWITCH,PRESSURE (OIL) 1
102 36361361020 | SWITCH,THERMO 1
103 36361361030 | SOLENOID ASSY 1
120 36361361200 | PUMP ASSY,FUEL 1
125 36361361250 | TIMER 1
131 36361365030 | REPAIR KIT 1

000064



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PE5020867-00 ELEC.ASSY (CARRIER/ISUZU)

-

— — — — /oY Givr-2
[ -- )
— — — — E/0N GavRr T
— — — ——PTORS (CAT-2
L = bIMEY R4V
— = AR ONNT-2)

— — — za-}AR{PRERE
— = — =a-3aa{rrREAR




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PE5021126-02 ELEC.ASSY

_L

“Tzvs¥va=ebh
RAF-—Rf v F

CN N BEBRMEARI
CNB15
CNBO3 CN1B7
1 cNB14
CND4]1 CNS02 CNSDS g:%
CND42 cN oN
CNDAS /ﬁmﬁ2 cN1ZR /—559-
o G ® 0




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PE5110081-00 ELEC.ASSY,FRAME

|
CN1774CN435 ;
CN436a . CN436b i ; *
Y 19.25

CNODS (X
-

o
27 29 ’I '."'.Isl ',l', or 2 /f

"Ik

-

CNQO, CNC4

2%{;25 SNV 1~CNVE
EN149,CN1B]
CN154,CNISS
CN167
D
6
16 1 16 16 69
70,71
N W K
L2 T 1
BRI
e
67
—

23,25
38%° 27.29

26
\GROUND
E



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PE5230047-00 EXHAUST ASSY

L W”U

I R A AN |
B - B // \__ /
2.3 4

_)J) —IJQS - 279
M D | UU FP \_MUFFLER
o L S i

g- 1

l [ 1! I II
! =

o :.LJI dp

| — m njnFﬂﬂAﬁ? "

! Eﬁ%;f:___ﬁ—ﬂm””j%ﬂi p @bg

¥ Hraoe b / IFV-RpHRTw b ¥ HRow b / IFS-2A b HRTw b
GASKET GASKET
10 11
12
a
H : -
8
| g
B A-A

HEHET7L—AL1=y FDIOVFASSY IV Ay FO
TYUPASSY (N D= pL=2ODIVY YASSY [HRE] SYRBRRLTIEL,

FOR THE PART ¥, SEE THE CORRESPONDING ENGINE ASSY" ACCESSORIES PARTS®
FOR MOUNT ASSY,POWER TRAIN FOR MOUNT ASSY, ENGINE UNIT FOR FRAME UNIT.



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PG2000355-00 BOOM UNIT

ARBERS LS >TRRYFOBTNBDBBYEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PH1700272-01 VIEW SYSTEM

0ooCco

@




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PH1700305-03 VIEW SYSTEM (CAMERA)

e BN B
G LL ’ ;
=L
- [w] =




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PH5030430-00 HARNESS

100
1 CHNL
—F
CNR1 I
CNA
1 I
|
CNR2 |
I'F'I N—
I CNY
==
CNR3 I |
CNS
M
| CNR4
CNB
— 1
- @8 .
——




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PH5031016-00 HARNESS

100




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PH5031985-02 HARNESS

CN4O7

CN403




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PH5033322-00 HARNESS

100
| |
CN17/5% CN174
’;EIR“ r iy : w1
! ) 1 - i {e[e]afov[r] !

T T f " o]
vis] |75 gl




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

PH5033614-00 HARNESS (FRAME)

€00 1E)

(CN10OM)
{CN100D)

CN15C CN150

L
fre] =] .
= =

cN221

(ECO2)

GROUND
CN112 CN112

[] (CN10TO)
=~ (CN10B1)

(CN1026)
(CN1027)
(CN1028)
(CN1O29
(CN1030)
(CNIO31)
(CN1O32

(CN1OFD)




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PH5033726-00 HARNESS (FRAME)

1cNi1go ©N124 CN127 CN‘]S& CN23‘7 CN24O CN128 CN24] CN134 CN242 CNI13C CN243

CNDB2 CND82
oy =EL BEL FEL BES FEL| BRE B nﬁ
=%
cn122 CN123 CN121 CN135 CN13] CN133 CNI&S% :I a
EE CNDAT
/@

CNS4 CNE3 CNS& CNEB CNS8 CNS7 CNS10 CNSY CNS2 CNS1
1
CN140
o]
1 - CND2
cN14Z cND2 CN119 CN1'17
CNZ22%5 L -
@ I:'I_"!' T—E 1:|
[
| -




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PH5034167-00 HARNESS




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PH5034177-00 HARNESS




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PH5034227-00 HARNESS

100




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
P11100078-00 VALVE,RELIEF

Roswininy  Mel VALVE, KELIEF

23 2112 22

7 61710




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
P11140133-01 VALVE,CHECK

100




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
P11250137-00 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE

50

11 12 13 10




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PJ3010217-00 BUCKET (SILWHITE/WITH INNER)




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PJ5090065-00 JOINT ASSY,SWIVEL

I "7 CN R1,CN R2,CN R3,CN R4

38
100

35

2,3

CN R5,CN RI11
CN R12,CN R13
CN R14

41,42

-2 | %2 |0U2Y |7—7B
P 7 9 8
T 7 9 [
M@ | 6 9 x
' A2®| 10 | 9 *
Bl | 11 | 9 B
B2() 9 8
Dr 5 8 B+




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+5+42084541797+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TPG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+JM+Spare+Parts

AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PL1031086-01 OPE.ASSY,ACCELERATOR

UPFER STRUCTURE
TO ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

| !! ::::::::I
fff:‘ﬁ,j H O ’
&:;:3-1 '1| -
e Tk
—_— / o =L g -
sy 2
N i N A

\
'5%

nL




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PL5140021-02 LAMP ASSY,WORKING (LOWER/LED)

13,15

AO—HIFSAASSY ¥ (1 .DkWA t—#) cRERRLERE




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 36663955100 | SHAFT 1
2 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 1
4 91001206500 | O-RING 1 1A G65
5 36660025021 | COVER (OIL SEAL) 1
6 36660025140 | SEAL,OIL 1
7 36663485110 | RING,RETAINING 1 R72
8 36663955020 | PLATE, THRUST 1
9 36663955030 | BARREL ASSY (CYLINDER) 1
10 36663955040 | PLATE (VALVE) 1
1 36661925030 | COVER (BOTTOM) 1
12 80500006203 | BEARING,BALL 1
13 36662355110 | PIN 2
14 36663955050 | O-RING 1
15 36663955060 | BOLT 6 M10X35
16 14125151020 | KEY 1
17 36660125060 | PLUG 2 PF3/8
18 36081315130 | PROTECTOR (THREAD) 2
44 36660025100 | SPRING (PLUNGER) 5
45 14125151300 | RING,RETAINING 1
46 12645103171 | SPRING (CENTER) 1
100 36664070000 | MOTOR,OIL 1

000177



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
5 36160017550 | HANDLE 1
6 36160655020 | SHAFT 1
7 36160017560 | WASHER,PLAIN 1
9 36160025010 | CORD ASSY (MAIN) 1
10 36160025020 | CLIP 1
1 36160025030 | COVER (CLIP) 1
13 36160017590 | PLATE (CONTACT) 1
50 36160020000 | REEL,CORD 1

000182



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Rema

OB WN-

42510202010
42510202020
42392583060
42477732020
42392583070
42392583090

PLATE,NAME

PLATE,NAME (ATTACHMENT)
PLATE,NAME

PLATE,NAME

PLATE,NAME
PLATE,CAUTION

1

L T N N

000187



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PN5011331-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (OPERATION)

MERRE



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PN5011753-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (SPECIFICATION)

¥+ TERHRIES
RERORE

5

/

AMCERBEBE AR

[-] »
o7y Ly AeEAL, N TENTNDREMN
ERTERETE.

o 7-Adl, SIMET
My PRIMALETE.

LW

o024 S SMLTAMC
FRALSATORMT

cww) wknn-w | [ W % o |




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

A ON-

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE)

NAME PLATE ASSY (TADANO,TANK,NON-SLIP,FUSE)
NAME PLATE ASSY (OPERATION)

NAME PLATE ASSY (SPECIFICATION)

NAME PLATE ASSY (L SPECIFICATION)

1

L N Y

000200




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rem:
20 42332677560 | SPRING 1
25 42332677520 | PLUG 1
26 42332677530 | BOOT 1
36 42332677590 | STOPPER 1
41 42332677600 | SPRING 2
45 42332677610 | COVER 1
46 42332677620 | CAP 1
53 42332677630 | BEARING 2
54 42332677540 | SPRING 1
55 42332677650 | SPRING 2
61 42332677660 | WASHER 1

100 42332672003 | OPE.ASSY (LEVER,CONTROL) 1

000205



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PO5270160-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PP5340036-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER,3POLES OUTLET)

1 2 - 32

N :  _
— = —
,-g DO o o ©
Iy

\ . )
He 0000 © GO Oy s,
O 0000 © 00O 0o

e ——E3)

J

REmi L RE)
1 2 - 32
A -
0 \/ﬁ 0 )
40000 (@6 € o
o 50 o '

la
I OODOO Q ~ oo o @l 1
O 0Oo0 GO0 \‘J

o Q O

(LERORE)

loogP 300 00/de] S|
oo cooo 0 OO0 O :
Iooo Q 0000 000 @J‘
(BH#O#2)
/1
ACT1OOV
_A SAYEa—X




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PP6010200-00 PIPING ASSY (FUEL)

1.15 13 ' 13 7411

3 2 3
TP VY
FrUPTL—b-— TIITN gpm— /,;;::::s nes o oRUN
1.15 3 ,,/
3 /.3
4
11
11
3
3 TSI FeutL-a
6
5
) 6
T
wasM  (mUN

IYVuazwh

EFENTER



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PP6060007-01 PIPING ASSY,BOOM

N BIASSY,
ALY =4

o . Wt
|
s ]
(N /.
o= P
- ,'[J 4
LY H
A + [} -
\Y ! -
LAY -
RN -
~ \\ -
N
" 15,17




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PR5020008-00 RADIATOR ASSY

102 . 201

1-101

3




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PR5100152-00 RELAY BOX ASSY

/_




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PS5420267-00 SUPPORT ASSY (2-DECKER:ROTARY RADDER REST)




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PS5530117-00 SWITCH ASSY (ELEC.BOOSTER, REMOTE:2M,NANABOSI,KASUGA)

]
I O O 1
oje
[ ’ ~3
2
I \ 1
O
!

3! //




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

PS5530389-00 SWITCH ASSY

T vithRL
ARNERS T /CN110
T OTE F2A
Frvaz 14 8 /CN108
I 1?\\0 7 AnaT
|
14 —]
12 , SN N
/ Y o gy O
HEVRAASW ! Ny o v
FFvay ngﬂu
] A M ()
| (Y
2
CN116
N
1
59 3
\Zasbi
CN107

I

~

100

THBiE
CN170

BN
/CN108

5 0 0K 37T
o

I ¥oazwb
BE+—-SW




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PV1030001-00 SWITCH BOX (FOR BOOSTER)




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PV5070007-00 VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE

100
(o
PPN PN
PR £ frm=an
11}
@ © TX
[H)
I
L- e D ~
e e
+ |_ o L
IR S
= | - = o "']_A__I'—/
1
X—X




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

FA A i )
ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PW1050018-01 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

!/



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PX2001826-00 CARRIER UNIT

ARNERS(CL>TRRYFGHTNBDOBYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PX5260010-00 MOUNT ASSY,COVER




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42690690100 | COVER 1
2 90101208016 | BOLT 7 M8X16
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
4 37000553000 | PLATE 7

000282



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
2 90201201000 | NUT 2 M10
3 42972560200 | STEP 1 HK2539
42972930100 | STEP 1 HK2540
4 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
5 90101210016 | BOLT 2 M10X16

000287



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 37001601660 | NUT 2 M14/B=41
2 37000513890 | PLATE 2 T=3.2
3 42839100010 | SUPPORT 1
4 90201201000 | NUT 2 M10
5 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
6 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10

000292



AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PY1001886-02 OPTION UNIT,1 (UPPER)

F7° ¥3a=Wh,1 (¥ 3977}
OPTION UNIT,.1 (UPPER}

Fa-d BXxBEK XBEN [ L]

2 |3VEO-MASSY.79hUD" CONTROL ASSY,OUTRIGGER Sy ENAF RUNEDE)

3 |#4 -rASSY SUPPORT ASSY BRO—FRT 7

4 |7o-FASSY FLOAT ASSY Spuksty (B4 FRIOV LTy o +H)

5 |3VID-LASSY 73 FUD" CONTROL ASSY,OUTRIGGER 3y » T ERATHARREN

5 |3¥hO-ASSY,7%FUH CONTROL ASSY.OUTRIGGER Ty o tERAT HORELE) +ANLER

6 |TUVFASSY.AFYT MOUNT ASSY,STEP ENAF 27 (A4 FR70U 1Py p+H)

7 |7 ¥ -Assy BUZZER ASSY P

8 |r1EvASSY ELEC,.ASSY *AZ8R (TTED

10 |~ —ASSY COVER ASSY S1/0s bR AvF——ALERER

1 |~ {EZASSY ELEC.ASSY P

12 |Sv7 AsSY LAMP ASSY TERTRS

13 |5v7" ASSY,o-%u%" LAMP ASSY,WORKING AT

15 | A4UFASSY {ReW1v4—Dys} |SWITCH ASSY ;ﬁgg;;ﬁtganlg ggsgﬁsm

16 |7° —ASASSY,z7 BOOSTER ASSY,AIR At , BRNE AVFvD° TRERBN T7REME

17 |7 —ASASSY,z7 BOOSTER ASSY,AIR 40t . BARE N NARDREREN 7R

18 |7° —A¥ASSY,TLF BOOSTER ASSY,.ELECTRICITY ACt . BRNE A NAASRENEN TLEARE (BB
19 |7 —AFASSY, 1L+ BOOSTER ASSY,ELECTRICITY ACt , BRNE ~* IARBREREN TL+RAF (=)
20 |I¥hO—AASSY 75 FU’ CONTROL ASSY,OUTRIGGER REIAURKBRAY : VT SRR

21 | 7" —25ASSY,ILE BOOSTER ASSY.ELECTRICITY ACt . ERNE (UFuy TRERBA TLEZARE (SH)
22 |7 —AZASSY,ILF BOOSTER ASSY,ELECTRICITY ACt ,BENE AoFuD” TWERBN TLIRAME (EE)
23 |5v7" ASSY,o—#%v7 LAMP ASSY,WORKING I®LEDRRT

24 |5v7 ASSY,9-%v5" LAMP ASSY,WORKING TELEDERT

41 |~ D—%7 SAASSY,IL*F POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRIGITY | T8 (- 7AHESET — )

42 | A EYASSY {TLH) ELEC.,ASSY 7y ME (100V SE7—2f) (FRT SoW)

43 |/~ —WASSY,IU% {7 ur U} |POWER SUPPLY 1y 1B (100V &7 —2)

ARANERS Lo TRRYMTMEVODOHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS,




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PY1050007-00 CLAMP HEAD (SANWA,12TON)

©




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PY1060001-00 CUTTER HEAD (IZUMI 6.4TON 2.5M ELECTRIC)




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PY1090001-00 BELT,SAFETY




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

PY1590002-02 HOSE,BOOSTER (MAIL-FEMALE,3M)

30

3 &

I




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

PY1590008-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (MALE-FEMALE,5M)

30

3 &

11BN




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PY1640000-01 DRIL,HYDRAULIC

20




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PY1790004-01 HANGER (FOR BUCKET,FRP)

()




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PY2120000-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET)

7




AT-110-5 42084541797 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PY4000033-02 OPTION UNIT,1 (LOWER)

B
EE2 ] T YA
—

14 or 15

Ty
a% BE
k3% >y
RENA REXA
/

1 OR 2

ARBEFSCE>TRRYFOTBENBDHHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+110+5+42084541797+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TPG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+JM+Spare+Parts

